
Number of Certificate/ Valne added courses/ Diploma Programmes offered by the 
institutions and online courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM/e-PG Pathshala/ NPTEL and 

other recognized platforms where the students of the institution have enrolled and 
successfully completed during the last five year (2018-23) 
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11. 
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14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18 

19 

20 
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22. 

Name of the course/programme 

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer 
Applications 
Post Graduate Diploma in Environmental 
Sciences 

Diploma in Computer applications 

Diploma in Information and Computer 
technology 
Diploma in Biotechnology 

Certificate Hands-on-training Course in 
Experimental and Applied Botany 

Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in 
Haematology 
Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in 
Synthesis, Extraction and 
Spectrophotometric Techniques 
Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in Basic 
Instrumentation 

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer 
Applications 
Post Graduate Diploma in Environmental 
Sciences 
Diploma in Computer applications 

Diploma in Information and Computer 
technology 
Diploma in Biotechnology 
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer 
Applications 
Post Graduate Diploma in Environmental 
Sciences 

Diploma in Computer applications 

Diploma in Information and Computer 
technology 
Diploma in Biotechnology 
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer 
Applications 
Post Graduate Diploma in Environmental 
Sciences 

Diploma in Computer applications 

Course/ 
programme 
Code 

(if any) 

PGDCA 

PGDES 

DCA 

DICT 

DIBT 

DBTEAB 
DBTH 

DBTSEST 

PGDCA 

PGDES 

DCA 

DICT 

DIBT 

PGDCA 

PGDES 

DCA 

DICT 

DIBT 

PGDCA 

PGDES 

DCA 

Department 

Computer 
Section 

Agricultural 
Chemistry 

Computer 
Section 

Computer 
Section 

Botany 
Botany 

Zoology 

Chemistry 

Physics 

Computer 
Section 

Agricultural 
Chemistry 
Computer 
Section 

Computer 
Section 

Botany 
Computer 
Section 

Agricultural 
Chemistry 
Computer 
Section 

Computer 
Section 

Botany 
Computer 
Section 

Agricultural 
Chemistry 
Computer 
Section 

Year of 

offering 
Year of 
Student 
enrolment 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 
2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 
2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-2 1 

2020-2 I 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

PRINCIPAL UDAI PRATAP COLLEGE 
VARANASI 



23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43 

44 

45. 

46. 

47. 

Diploma in Information and Computer 
technology 
Diploma in Biotechnology 
Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in 
Experimental and Applied Botany 
Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in 
Bionomics 

Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in 
Synthesis, Extraction and 
Spectrophotometric Techniques 

Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in 
Instrumentation 
Certificate Course in Electric Circuits & 

Network 
Certificate Course in Skill Development Course 
in Water Analysis 
Certificate Course in Mushroom Cultivation 
Technique 
Certificate Course in Sericulture 
Certificate Course in Basic number theory and 
Vedic Mathematics 

Certificate Course in Statistical Methods 
Certificate Course in New Dimensions in 

Agricultural Marketing 
Certificate course in Stewardship of Technology 
for Soil Testing 

Certificate course in Organic Farming of 
Agronomical Crops 

Certificate course in Introductory Genetics 

Certificate course in Identification and 
Management of Plant Diseases 

Certificate course in Commercial Beekeeping 

Certificate course in Introductory Diary Farming 
and Diary Products Technology 

Certificate course in Horticulture Gardening: 
How to Grow Healthy, Fresh Food and Flower 
at Home 

Certificate Course in Farm Machinery used in 
Indian agriculture in Present Scenario 
Certificate Course in Fundamentals of 
Agricultural Extension 
Certificate Course in Marketing in the Digital 
Era 

Certificate Course in Introduction to Teaching 

Certificate Course in Hindi me Sampreshan Kala 

DICT 

DIBT 

PHYC 

FWA-0 l 

B-STCC 

ZCCO1 

STCMT 

Computer 
Section 

Botany 
Botany 

Zoology 

Chemistry 

Physics 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Botany 

Zoology 
Mathematics 

Statistics 
Agricultural 
Economics 

Agricultural 
Chemistry and 
Soil Sciences 
Agricultural 
Agronomy 
Genetics and 
Plant Breeding 
Plant 

Pathology 
Agricultural 
Entomolgy 
Animal 

Husbandry and 
Diary ing 
Horticulture 

Agricultural 
Engineering 
Agricultural 
Extension 

Faculty of 
Commerce 
Faculty of 
Education 
Hindi 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

PRINCIPAT 
UDAL PRATAP COLLEGE 

VARANAS! 



48. 

49. 

50. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 
56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

Cortificate Course in Soft Skill Communication 
English 

Certificate Course in Sanskrit Sahaitya ka 
Samanya Parichay 
Cerlificate Course in Short Term Course in 
Banking 
Certificate Course in Cartography 
Certificate Course in The Awakening of India 
and Dawn of Nationalism 

Certificate Course in Elements of Indian 
Archacology 
Certificate Course in Community Health in India 

Certificate Course in Stress Management 
Certificate Course in Constitutional Awareness 

in India 
Certificate Course in Yoga Sciences 

Certificate Course in Disaster Management 

Certificate Course in PC Assembly and 
Maintenance 

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer 
Applications 
Post Graduate Diploma in Environmental 

Sciences 
Diploma in Computer applications 

Diploma in Information and Computer 
technology 
Diploma in Biotechnology 
Course in Computer Concepts 

SSCE 

STCCB 001 

G-STCC 

CCSM 

STCCYS 

D-STCC 

PGDCA 

PGDES 

DCA 

DICT 

DIBT 

CCC 

English 

Sanskrit 

Economics 

Geography 
History 

Ancient 

Histroy 
Sociology 
Psychology 
Political 
Science 
Physical 
Education 
Defence and 

Strategic 
Studies 

Computer 
Section 
Computer 
Section 
Agricultural 
Chemistry 
Computer 
Section 

Computer 
Section 
Zoology 

Computer 
Section 

(Principal) 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

Udai Pratap College 
Varanasi 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

PRINCIPAL 
UDAI PRATAP COLLEGE 

VARANASI 
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