Number of Certificate/ Value added courses/ Diploma Programmes offered by the institutions and online courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM/e-PG Pathshala/ NPTEL and other recognized platforms where the students of the institution have enrolled and successfully completed during the last five year (2018-23)

S/N	Name of the course/programme	Course/ programme Code (if any)	Department	Year of offering/ Year of Student enrolment
1.	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications	PGDCA	Computer Section	2018-19
2.	Post Graduate Diploma in Environmental Sciences	PGDES	Agricultural Chemistry	2018-19
3.	Diploma in Computer applications	DCA	Computer Section	2018-19
4.	Diploma in Information and Computer technology	DICT	Computer Section	2018-19
5.	Diploma in Biotechnology	DIBT	Botany	2018-19
6.	Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in Experimental and Applied Botany	DBTEAB	Botany	2018-19
7.	Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in Haematology	DBTH	Zoology	2018-19
8.	Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in Synthesis, Extraction and Spectrophotometric Techniques	DBTSEST	Chemistry	2018-19
9.	Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in Basic Instrumentation		Physics	2018-19
10.	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications	PGDCA	Computer Section	2019-20
11.	Post Graduate Diploma in Environmental Sciences	PGDES	Agricultural Chemistry	2019-20
12.	Diploma in Computer applications	DCA	Computer Section	2019-20
13.	Diploma in Information and Computer technology	DICT	Computer Section	2019-20
14.	Diploma in Biotechnology	DIBT	Botany	2019-20
15.	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications	PGDCA	Computer Section	2020-21
16.	Post Graduate Diploma in Environmental Sciences	PGDES	Agricultural Chemistry	2020-21
17.	Diploma in Computer applications	DCA	Computer Section	2020-21
18.	Diploma in Information and Computer technology	DICT	Computer Section	2020-21
19.	Diploma in Biotechnology	DIBT	Botany	2020-21
20.	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications	PGDCA	Computer Section	2021-22
21.	Post Graduate Diploma in Environmental Sciences	PGDES	Agricultural Chemistry	2021-22
22.	Diploma in Computer applications	DCA	Computer Section	2021-22



23.	Diploma in Information and Computer technology	DICT	Computer Section	2021-22
24.	Diploma in Biotechnology	DIBT	Botany	2021-22
25.	Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in Experimental and Applied Botany		Botany	2021-22
26.	Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in Bionomics		Zoology	2021-22
27.	Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in Synthesis, Extraction and Spectrophotometric Techniques		Chemistry	2021-22
28.	Certificate/Hands-on-training Course in Instrumentation		Physics	2021-22
29.	Certificate Course in Electric Circuits & Network	РНҮС	Physics	2022-23
30.	Certificate Course in Skill Development Course in Water Analysis	FWA-01	Chemistry	2022-23
31.	Certificate Course in Mushroom Cultivation Technique	B-STCC	Botany	2022-23
32.	Certificate Course in Sericulture	ZCC01	Zoology	2022-23
33.	Certificate Course in Basic number theory and Vedic Mathematics	STCMT	Mathematics	2022-23
34.	Certificate Course in Statistical Methods		Statistics	2022-23
35.	Certificate Course in New Dimensions in Agricultural Marketing		Agricultural Economics	2022-23
36.	Certificate course in Stewardship of Technology for Soil Testing		Agricultural Chemistry and Soil Sciences	2022-23
37.	Certificate course in Organic Farming of Agronomical Crops		Agricultural Agronomy	2022-23
38.	Certificate course in Introductory Genetics		Genetics and Plant Breeding	2022-23
39.	Certificate course in Identification and Management of Plant Diseases		Plant Pathology	2022-23
40.	Certificate course in Commercial Beekeeping		Agricultural Entomolgy	2022-23
41.	Certificate course in Introductory Diary Farming and Diary Products Technology		Animal Husbandry and Diarying	2022-23
42.	Certificate course in Horticulture Gardening: How to Grow Healthy, Fresh Food and Flower at Home		Horticulture	2022-23
43.	Certificate Course in Farm Machinery used in Indian agriculture in Present Scenario		Agricultural Engineering	2022-23
44.	Certificate Course in Fundamentals of Agricultural Extension		Agricultural Extension	2022-23
45.	Certificate Course in Marketing in the Digital Era		Faculty of Commerce	2022-23
46.	Certificate Course in Introduction to Teaching		Faculty of Education	2022-23
47.	Certificate Course in Hindi me Sampreshan Kala		Hindi	2022-23



48 .	Certificate Course in Soft Skill Communication English	SSCE	English	2022-23
49.	Certificate Course in Sanskrit Sahaitya ka Samanya Parichay		Sanskrit	2022-23
50.	Certificate Course in Short Term Course in Banking	STCCB 001	Economics	2022-23
51.	Certificate Course in Cartography	G-STCC	Geography	2022-23
52.	Certificate Course in The Awakening of India and Dawn of Nationalism		History	2022-23
53.	Certificate Course in Elements of Indian Archaeology		Ancient Histroy	2022-23
54.	Certificate Course in Community Health in India		Sociology	2022-23
55.	Certificate Course in Stress Management	CCSM	Psychology	2022-23
56.	Certificate Course in Constitutional Awareness in India		Political Science	2022-23
57.	Certificate Course in Yoga Sciences	STCCYS	Physical Education	2022-23
58.	Certificate Course in Disaster Management	D-STCC	Defence and Strategic Studies	2022-23
59.	Certificate Course in PC Assembly and Maintenance		Computer Section	2022-23
60.	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications	PGDCA	Computer Section	2022-23
61.	Post Graduate Diploma in Environmental Sciences	PGDES	Agricultural Chemistry	2022-23
62.	Diploma in Computer applications	DCA	Computer Section	2022-23
63.	Diploma in Information and Computer technology	DICT	Computer Section	2022-23
64.	Diploma in Biotechnology	DIBT	Zoology	2022-23
65.	Course in Computer Concepts	CCC	Computer Section	2022-23

AN

(Principal) Udai Pratap College Varanasi

PRINCIPAL UDAI PRATAP COLLEGE VARANASI